Startnr.
516
521
533
535
536
514
515
518
519
520
522

Startnr.
523
524
525
526
527
528
531
537
538
539
540

Name, Vorname
Potzsch, Sascha
Narjes, Steve
Roy, Roman
Stoerring, Ralf
Subert, Vilmos
Fuest, Frank
Kiesling, Ingo
Ro6hl, Friedhelm
Schon, Dieter
Gobel, Angelika
Rewig, Uta
Name, Vorname
Fink, Norbert
Gobel, ElImar
Letzing, Jochen
Ehrenfried, Alfons
Linke, Norbert
Wittenberg, Erich
Schwarz, Michael
Nau, Martin
Kiihn, Burkhard
Mdiiller, Ralf
Kramer, Michael

VN

4119
4104
4415
4408
4211
4119
4119
4120
4120
4104
4104
VN

4104
4104
4104
4131
4131
4131
4415
4104
4316
4311
4220

Bezirksmeisterschaften 2019

Zentralfeuerpistole

Vereinsname

Tlckinger SV e.V. 30

Hagener Blirgerschiitzen e.V. 2
Linderhauser SV e.V. Il

KKSV Gevelsberg e.V.

BSV 1864 Hemer e.V.
Tuckinger SV e.V. 30

Tlckinger SV e.V. 30

SV Hagen-Unterberg 1895 e.V. 1
SV Hagen-Unterberg 1895 e.V. 1
Hagener Blirgerschiitzen e.V. 2
Hagener Biirgerschitzen e.V. 2
Vereinsname

Hagener Biirgerschitzene.V. 1
Hagener Blirgerschiitzen e.V. 1
Hagener Biirgerschitzene.V. 1
PolSV Hagen 1

PolSV Hagen 1

PolSV Hagen 1

Linderhauser SV e.V. |

Hagener Blirgerschiitzen e.V.
SSV Neuenrade e.V.

BSV e.V. Lidenscheid

SV Oestrich 1836 e.V.

Kennzahl
2.45.10
2.45.10
2.45.10
2.45.10
2.45.10
2.45.14
2.45.14
2.45.14
2.45.14
2.45.14
2.45.14
Kennzahl
2.45.14
2.45.14
2.45.14
2.45.14
2.45.14
2.45.14
2.45.14
2.45.14
2.45.14
2.45.14
2.45.14

Klasse
Herren |
Herren |
Herren |
Herren |
Herren |
Herren llI
Herren lll
Herren llI
Herren lll
Herren llI
Herren lll
Klasse
Herren lll
Herren IlI
Herren lll
Herren llI
Herren llI
Herren llI
Herren lll
Herren IlI
Herren lll
Herren IlI
Herren lll

DG-Nr

31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31

DG-Nr

32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32

Start Datum
10.03.2019
10.03.2019
10.03.2019
10.03.2019
10.03.2019
10.03.2019
10.03.2019
10.03.2019
10.03.2019
10.03.2019
10.03.2019
Start Datum
10.03.2019
10.03.2019
10.03.2019
10.03.2019
10.03.2019
10.03.2019
10.03.2019
10.03.2019
10.03.2019
10.03.2019
10.03.2019

Startzeit
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00

Startzeit
15:15
15:15
15:15
15:15
15:15
15:15
15:15
15:15
15:15
15:15
15:15

Standnr.
1
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